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To, 

CNR ASSOCIATES, 

 H.No:1-11-230, Sri Vasavi Shiva Nagar, 

 Kushaiguda, ECIL, Medchal, Ghatkesar, 

 T S-500062. 

 
Subject: REQUEST FOR 04 WEEKS INDUSTRIAL TRAINING of B.Tech 4 years Degree 

Programme-Reg. 

 

 Dear Sir/Madam, 

 

Greetings from  PRINCETON INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY FOR 

WOMEN, NARAPALLY. 
 

Our Student(s) have undergone internship training in your esteemed Organization. I 

acknowledge the help and the support to our student(s) during training period. 

 
In view of the above, I request your good self to allow our following student(s) for 

practical training in your esteemed organization. Kindly accord your permission and give at least 

1-2 days time for student(s) to join training after confirmation. 

 

 

Sr. No. 
 

Name 
 

Roll No. 
 

Year 

1 KOSGI MANJULA 186M1A0101 2021-22 

2 KOTHAPALLI MADHURI 186M1A0102 2021-22 

3 GOSKULA NIHARIKA 186M1A0103 2021-22 

4 KAMBLE LAKSHMI 186M1A0104 2021-22 

5 VEMULA MANISHA 186M1A0105 2021-22 

6 JATOTH NANDINI 186M1A0106 2021-22 

7 BURUGU SUMANJALI 186M1A0107 2021-22 

8 PARENDEKAR PAVANI 186M1A0108 2021-22 

9 BODAS MANASA 186M1A0109 2021-22 
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10 GUGULOTHU ANITHA 186M1A0110 2021-22 

11 ESLAVATH SRILATHA 186M1A0111 2021-22 

12 KUSANGI LAXMIPRASANNA 186M1A0112 2021-22 

13 RAMAVATH HARITHA 186M1A0113 2021-22 

14 VADTHYA MANJULA 186M1A0114 2021-22 

15 MAGINAM KRISHNA VENI 186M1A0115 2021-22 

16 BANOTH MOUNIKA 186M1A0116 2021-22 

17 SADIYA 186M1A0117 2021-22 

18 KEERTHI TEJASWI 186M1A0118 2021-22 

19 ALETI SAI SANTOSHI 196M5A0101 2021-22 

20 MAGGIDI SAI LATHA 196M5A0102 2021-22 

21 VANAM VIJAYALAXMI 196M5A0103 2021-22 

22 ROUTHU TEJASRI 196M5A0104 2021-22 

23 VALLURI SWATHI 196M5A0105 2021-22 

24 BONAGIRI RAVALI 196M5A0106 2021-22 

25 K.NIVEDITHA 196M5A0107 2021-22 

26 THOTA HARIKA 196M5A0108 2021-22 

27 GOLLA SHIRISHA 196M5A0109 2021-22 

28 NAGELLI POOJA 196M5A0110 2021-22 

29 NAGAPURI NAVYA 196M5A0111 2021-22 

30 E.SWAPNA 196M5A0112 2021-22 
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31 POILA SWATHI 196M5A0113 2021-22 

32 GANGULA RITHIKA 196M5A0114 2021-22 

33 PERE PRAVALIKA 196M5A0115 2021-22 

34 CHOPPARI DURGA BHAVANI 196M5A0116 2021-22 

35 CHALLA SIREESHA 196M5A0117 2021-22 

36 CHINTHAPANDU PRIYANKA 196M5A0118 2021-22 

37 DASARI SRIVIDYA 196M5A0119 2021-22 

38 NUNAVATH SHILPA 196M5A0120 2021-22 

39 AGULLA RAJITHA 196M5A0121 2021-22 

40 NUNAVATH RAJESWARI 196M5A0122 2021-22 

41 PITTA DEEKSHA 196M5A0123 2021-22 

42 MUDAWATH PRASHANTHI 196M5A0124 2021-22 

43 GUVVALA NANDINI 196M5A0125 2021-22 

44 VANAM MOUNIKA 196M5A0126 2021-22 

45 CHALLURI MANASA 196M5A0127 2021-22 

46 BANAVATH UMADEVI 196M5A0128 2021-22 

47 DASARLA GOUTHAMI 196M5A0129 2021-22 

48 SRIRAM SHALINI 196M5A0130 2021-22 

49 ASHWINI ADE 196M5A0132 2021-22 

50 JATVATH PRIYANKA 196M5A0133 2021-22 

51 GUMMADI NUTHANA 196M5A0134 2021-22 
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52 MUDDAM SONY BHARGAVI 196M5A0135 2021-22 

53 ALETI SHRUTHI 196M5A0136 2021-22 

54 THALLAPALLI NIKHITHA 196M5A0137 2021-22 

55 PANASA PRASHANTHI 196M5A0138 2021-22 

56 ALAKUNTLA RASHMIKA 196M5A0139 2021-22 

57 GUDURU RENUKA 196M5A0140 2021-22 

58 KUTHURU PRIYANKA 196M5A0141 2021-22 

59 DUDALA SHIREESHA 196M5A0142 2021-22 

60 MARIPATLA AKANSHA 196M5A0143 2021-22 

61 VELPULA STELLA RANI 196M5A0144 2021-22 

62 THIPPANAVENI SRAVANTHI 196M5A0145 2021-22 

63 DUDDURU SRUTHI 196M5A0146 2021-22 

64 NUCHU DIVYA 196M5A0147 2021-22 

If vacancies exist, kindly do plan for Campus/Off Campus Interview for 2021-22 

batch   passing out students in above branches. CHECK THIS. 

A line of confirmation will be highly appreciated. As RELIEVING LETTER OF 

STUDENT will be generated upon your formal acceptance of  Internship offering to above 

student. 

Please mail to princeton.womenengg@gmail.com. 

With warm regards,  

 

 

Yours sincerely, 

Training and Placement Co-coordinator Head of Department 

mailto:princeton.womenengg@gmail.com


 
 

ACCEPTANCE LETTER 
Date: 10-02-2022 

To 

Princeton Institute of Engg & Tech for Women, 

Vijayapuri Colony, 

Chowdariguda (V), 

Ghatkesar (M), 

Medchal Dist, 

T S-500088. 
                      

Subject:  INTERNSHIP ACCEPTANCE LETTER 

 

We are pleased to offer you an internship program on Analysis of Structures and Design with 

CNC ASSOCIATES PVT. LTD. 

For a period of one month(i.e. 14-02-2022 to 15-03-2022), you will be provided honorarium of 

take a 3000/-per month but on one condition that we could not take all the students as per our 

company norms only 29 students (List Given Below)accepted to do internship in our company, 

Hope you understand 

You should note that any information and data collected from you during the course of your 

internship should be kept confidential at all times. 

All the Best 

 

 

Technical Director, 

 

CNR ASSOCIATES, 

 

HYDERABAD 
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Sr. No. 

 

Name 

 

Roll No. 

 

Year 

1 KOSGI MANJULA 186M1A0101 2021-22 

2 KOTHAPALLI MADHURI 186M1A0102 2021-22 

3 GOSKULA NIHARIKA 186M1A0103 2021-22 

4 KAMBLE LAKSHMI 186M1A0104 2021-22 

5 VEMULA MANISHA 186M1A0105 2021-22 

6 JATOTH NANDINI 186M1A0106 2021-22 

7 BURUGU SUMANJALI 186M1A0107 2021-22 

8 PARENDEKAR PAVANI 186M1A0108 2021-22 

9 BODAS MANASA 186M1A0109 2021-22 

10 GUGULOTHU ANITHA 186M1A0110 2021-22 

11 MAGINAM KRISHNA VENI 186M1A0115 2021-22 

12 ALETI SAI SANTOSHI 196M5A0101 2021-22 

13 VANAM VIJAYALAXMI 196M5A0103 2021-22 

14 THOTA HARIKA 196M5A0108 2021-22 

15 NAGELLI POOJA 196M5A0110 2021-22 

16 POILA SWATHI 196M5A0113 2021-22 

17 PERE PRAVALIKA 196M5A0115 2021-22 

18 CHOPPARI DURGA BHAVANI 196M5A0116 2021-22 

19 CHINTHAPANDU PRIYANKA 196M5A0118 2021-22 

20 AGULLA RAJITHA 196M5A0121 2021-22 
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21 NUNAVATH RAJESWARI 196M5A0122 2021-22 

22 MUDAWATH PRASHANTHI 196M5A0124 2021-22 

23 CHALLURI MANASA 196M5A0127 2021-22 

24 GUMMADI NUTHANA 196M5A0134 2021-22 

25 THALLAPALLI NIKHITHA 196M5A0137 2021-22 

26 GUDURU RENUKA 196M5A0140 2021-22 

27 DUDDURU SRUTHI 196M5A0146 2021-22 

28 NUCHU DIVYA 196M5A0147 2021-22 

29 KOLA VINODA 196M5A0148 2021-22 

 

 

  

 
 

 

Technical Director, 

 

CNR ASSOCIATES, 

 

HYDERABAD 
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